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NCAA Water Polo Boxscore (Final) 
#2 Stanford 9 vs. #5 Arizona State 10 (March 6, 2021 at Tempe, AZ)

#2 Stanford (0-1, 0-1) vs. #5 Arizona State (7-3, 1-0) 
Date: Mar 6, 2021 - 1:00 PM MST 
Location: Mona Plummer Aquatic Center (Tempe, AZ) 
Weather: 79° with few clouds and ESE winds of 14 mph 
Officials: [object Object], [object Object]  

TEAM 1 2 3 4 TOT

Stanford Cardinal 1 2 2 4 9

Arizona State Sun Devils 3 2 4 1 10

TEAM SUMMARY GAME SUMMARY
STAN CATEGORY ASU

9 GOALS 10

30 SHOTS 22

.300 SHOT PCT. .455

7 EXCLUSIONS 4

0-4 POWERPLAY 3-7

.000 PP PCT. .429

0 PENALTY FOULS 0

0-0 PENALTY SHOTS 0-0

0 YELLOW CARDS 0

0 YELLOW-RED CARDS 0

0 RED CARDS 0

STAN W PERIOD W ASU

12 ✓ 1 2

12 2 ✓ 9

12 ✓ 3 2

12 ✓ 4 5

EVENT LOG

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

1 7:07 STAN 8 Chloe Harbilas E

1 6:54 ASU 12 Bente Rogge G-E 0-1

1 6:03 ASU 2 Blaire McDowell G 0-2

1 5:47 ASU 3 Luca Petovary E

1 4:44 STAN 5 Katie Lyons E

1 4:03 STAN 12 Sarah Klass E

1 4:03 ASU TO

1 2:32 ASU 5 Lara Kiss G 0-3

1 2:21 STAN 18 Skyler Jones G 1-3

1 1:43 ASU 3 Luca Petovary E

2 4:46 STAN 16 Christina Hicks G 2-3

2 3:33 ASU 15 Alba Olive Marti G 2-4

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

2 3:00 STAN 18 Skyler Jones E

2 2:48 ASU 3 Luca Petovary G-E 2-5

2 1:07 STAN 10 Hannah Constandse G 3-5

2 0:02 STAN 13 Sophie Wallace E

3 6:54 STAN 17 Jewel Roemer G 4-5

3 6:41 ASU 2 Blaire McDowell G 4-6

3 5:55 STAN 6 Hannah Shabb E

3 5:21 STAN 17 Jewel Roemer E

3 5:06 ASU 12 Bente Rogge G-E 4-7

3 3:37 ASU 2 Blaire McDowell G 4-8

3 3:35 STAN TO

3 3:15 ASU 9 Borbala Kekesi E

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

3 2:35 ASU 5 Lara Kiss G 4-9

3 2:21 STAN 10 Hannah Constandse G 5-9

4 5:57 ASU 8 Emma Fraser E

4 5:38 ASU TO

4 4:01 STAN 7 Madison Stamen G 6-9

4 3:30 ASU 3 Luca Petovary G 6-10

4 3:00 STAN 7 Madison Stamen G 7-10

4 2:20 STAN TO

4 1:54 STAN 10 Hannah Constandse G 8-10

4 1:11 STAN TO

4 0:55 STAN 8 Chloe Harbilas G 9-10

4 0:11 STAN TO-30

Timeouts: ASU - TO - 4:03/1; STAN - TO - 3:35/3; ASU - TO - 5:38/4; STAN - TO - 2:20/4; STAN - TO - 1:11/4; STAN - TO-30 - 0:11/4
Cards: None. 
Win: Chelsea Karimazondo Loss: Emalia Eichelberger { "name": "Jennifer McCall", "id": 446549 }{ "name": "Fred Sicard", "id": 7458652 }

2 Lexi Rowell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Lauren Indart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Floranne Carroll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Katie Lyons 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 Hannah Shabb 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 Madison Stamen 4 2 0 2 0 0 1

8 Chloe Harbilas 3 1 0 1 1 0 0

10 Hannah Constandse 7 3 1 4 0 0 0

12 Sarah Klass 2 0 0 0 1 1 0

13 Sophie Wallace 2 0 0 0 1 0 1

14 Megan Peterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Celeste Wijnbelt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Christina Hicks 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

17 Jewel Roemer 6 1 0 1 1 0 2

18 Skyler Jones 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

21 Talie Wilmans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Sam Sternfels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Emalia Eichelberger 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

## STANFORD SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1 Emalia Eichelberger L 31:49 10 8 .444 0 4

## STANFORD MIN GA SV SV% A STL

2 Blaire McDowell 3 3 0 3 0 0 1

3 Luca Petovary 2 2 0 2 2 0 1

4 Amira Van Buren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Lara Kiss 3 2 1 3 0 0 2

6 Kate Cassidy 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 Emily Van Zonneveld 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Emma Fraser 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 Borbala Kekesi 5 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 Meghan Beaudet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Abby Begg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Bente Rogge 7 2 1 3 0 0 2

13 Ali Cameron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Olivia Traxler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Alba Olive Marti 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

16 Tarah Schaffer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1B Chelsea Karimazondo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

## ARIZONA STATE SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1B Chelsea Karimazondo W 31:49 9 8 .471 0 0

## ARIZONA STATE MIN GA SV SV% A STL

Sign Sign


